

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि—
 इस भाषी प्रसिद्धिका में ६६५ कुआ कुल
 १०० (एक सौ) पन्ना मात्र है जिसे
 सहायक अभियंता, ग्रां का वि०,
 भुआ के नाम से निर्गत किया
 जाता है।

२५/५/२०

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, भुआ

२५/५/२०

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

भुआ

DIVISION

भुआ

SUB-DIVISION

MMGSy अन्तर्गत वृद्धन पी. पब से
 भौगरी बिहरा उत्तर होला पब।

Measurement Book

No. 1371

Name of officer सहायक अभियंता,

ग्रां का वि०, भुआ।

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Construction of road					
Agency :- Sada Shiva Infra. Pvt. Ltd.					
Agt No :- SBD 03/2020-21					
Date of start :- 24.04.2020					
Date of completion - 23.04.2021					
Date of entry :- 28.05.20					
work done					
① P.V and fixing of typical					
memory logs board,					
citizen board - - -					2 Nos
② setting out with reference					
bench mark, reference					
Pillar - - - - -					2.95 KM
③ clearing and grubbing					
road land including -					
• 2x 50x 6.0 =					600 M ²
2x 50x 6.0 =					600 ✓
2x 50x 6.0 =					600 ✓
2x 50x 6.0 =					600 ✓
Continuation					2400 M ²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFR	18208.00
(2) clearing and grubbing road land - - -					
1.77 Ha				ply wide TM B P/15	
1.77 Ha				@ Rs 54199.03/Ha	Rs 95932.00
(3) Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material					
(i) with 3 to 100 M load					
1520.98 m ³				ply wide TM B P/15	
1520.98 m ³				@ Rs 196.11/m ³	Rs 298279.00
(ii) up to 1000 M load					
380.245 m ³				ply wide TM B P/15	
380.245 m ³				@ Rs 194.89/m ³	Rs 74106.00
(4) Const ⁿ of subgrade with approved material - -					
5346.0 m ³				ply wide TM B P/16	
5346.0 m ³				@ Rs 196.74/m ³	Rs 1051772.00
(5) Const ⁿ of G.S.B. road					
2280.75 m ³				ply wide TM B P/16	
2280.75 m ³				@ Rs 3244.67/m ³	Rs 7400281.00
(6) P/v laying spreading and compacting WBM Gr 3					
830.625 m ³				ply wide TM B P/16	
830.625 m ³				@ Rs 4286.78/m ³	Rs 3560707.00
(7) Const ⁿ of un reinforced C.C. pavement - - -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
151.68m ² fly wide tm B P/18					
151.68m ² @ Rs 7977.08/m ²					Rs 1209963.00
⑧ P/V and fixing typical					
mmassy logo and citizen					
heard - - -					
2 Nos fly wide tm B P/16					
2 Nos @ Rs 12574.30/each					Rs 25149.00
					Total Rs 13709248.00
less 10% for below					Rs 1370925.00
					Rs 12338323.00

					less Previous Payment @ \$9240341=
					\$ 3097982=
					13 12-20
					I.E.
					A/E
					A/E
					9/1/2

Continuation